
Marin County Commission on Aging Roster 

Last Name First Name Telephone Number Email Address First Appointed Current Term Ends 

Amlie Kristin 269-6059 kristinamlie@sonic.net 04/05/2023 Fairfax: 6/27 

Barry Sylvia 717-0293 sylvia.barry@mindspring.com 02/04/2020 District 5: 6/27 

Bhanushali Pranav (940) 228-6825 pranavpt2006@gmail.com 04/28/2022 Novato: 6/25 

Binkley Larry 515-1559 larry@totalretailgroup.com 08/08/2022 Belvedere: 6/25 

Bortel Allan 608-8120 inverness@earthlink.net 08/21/2012 CSL: 6/26 

Brandon Everett 332-2167 evbrandon@hotmail.com 06/23/2020 District 3: 6/25 

Brown Rhea 717-0126 rheabrown1@comcast.net 06/20/2023 District 4: 6/26 

Clemmons Joan 755-8654 joanclemmons@yahoo.com 04/15/2024 San Rafael: 6/27 

Denton Cohen Kristi 699-0697 kdc680@gmail.com 06/17/2023 Mill Valley: 6/26 

Doodha Diane 806-1310 desdood@aol.com 05/06/2024 Ross: 6/27 

Gould, Ph.D. Jane 720-5868 janegould@outlook.com 10/20/2021 Tiburon: 6/26 

López Diana 987-7023 dlopez1052@gmail.com 01/10/2017 District 1: 6/26 

Ng Gene 517-8652 geneng40@gmail.com 02/22/2022 San Anselmo: 6/26 

Notowich Lee (650) 924-0328 lnotowich@gmail.com 08/10/2021 District 2: 6/27 

Rubens Peter 519-8959 peter@athomecaregivers.com  07/11/2023 District 5: 6/26 

Sadowsky Suzanne 497-6425 suzannesadowsky@comcast.net 07/12/2022 District 4: 6/25 

Schultz Edward 246-4133 ems99@comcast.net 07/30/2024 Sausalito: 6/26 

Wilson Claudia 250-4982 clwisfsu@gmail.com 06/18/2024 Corte Madera: 6/26 

Winer Kay (408) 219-0174 kay.winer@sbcglobal.net 07/16/2024 District 1: 6/27 

vacant     Larkspur: 6/27 

vacant     District 3: 6/25 

vacant     District 2: 6/25 

vacant     CSL: 6/26 

 
Click this link to view the map of supervisorial districts. 

 

AAA Staff: Jenay Cottrell, Director: Jenay.Cottrell@marincounty.gov; Camille Jolly, Program Manager: Camille.Jolly@marincounty.gov:   

Mandy Reyes, Senior Program Coordinator: Mandy.Reyes@marincounty.gov; Amy Dietz, Senior Program Coordinator: Amy.Dietz@marincounty.gov;   

Gary Lara, Administrative Asst. II: Gary.Lara@marincounty.gov  
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